
 

  

 

 

 NOTES 

  
1.  Peak Times  Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays) 4:00 – 8:59pm.  

   
Off Peak   All other times (including weekends and Bank Holidays) 
 
 

 
2.   To book call 020 8223 6888 or visit SportsDock reception  

 Members can book 14 days in advance  

 Non- members can book 7 days in advance 

 Exercise classes may only be booked 7 days in advance 

 

   
Non-Member 

 
UEL Student Member 

 
All other Members 

   
Off Peak 

 
Peak 

 
Off Peak 

 
Peak 

 
Off Peak 

 
Peak 

 
Badminton: 60 mins 

 
£8.00 

 
£13.00 

 
£3.00 

 
£10.00 

 
£5.00 

 
£10.00 

 
Table Tennis: 60 mins 

 
£6.00 

 
£8.00 

 
£3.00 

 
£7.00 

 
£4.00 

 
£7.00 

Half hall: 60 mins 
Practice Volleyball 
1/2 court basketball 
Practice basketball  

 
£16.00 

 
£26.00 

 
£6.00 

 
£20.00 

 
£10.00 

 
£20.00 

1/2 Arena: 60 mins 
Match Volleyball 
Match Basketball 
Match Netball 
Small Futsal/Handball  
 

 
 

£35.00 

 
 

£45.00 

 
 

£12.00 

 
 

£35.00 

 
 

£20.00 

 
 

£40.00 

 
Workout  
Fitness Centre 
Strength and Conditioning 
Room 

 
 

£7.00 

 
 

£7.00 

 
 

£2.00 

 
 

£6.00 

 
 

£4.00 

 
 

£6.00 

 
Outdoor full pitch: 60 mins 

 
£30.00 

 
£40.00 

 
£12.00 

 
£27.00 

 
£15.00 

 
£27.00 

 
 
Exercise Class: 30 mins 

 
 

£3.75 

 
 
     £5.50 

 
£2.00 

 
£4.00 

 
£2.50 

 
£4.00 

  Free for Gold members Free for Gold members 

 
 
Exercise Class: 50 mins 

 
£5.50 

 
£6.50 

 
£3.00 

 
£5.00 

 
£4.00 

 
£5.00 

  Free for Gold members Free for Gold members 

 
 
 
 
Fitness Centre Classes: 

 
 
 
 

£7.00 

 
 
 
 

£7.00 

 
Gold members 

Free 

 
Gold members 

Free 

 
Gold members 

Free 

 
Gold members 

Free 

 
Silver members 

Free 

 
Silver members 

£6.00 

 
Silver members 

Free 

 
Silver members 

£6.00 

 
Bronze members 

£2.00 
 

 
Bronze members 

£6.00 

 
Bronze members 

£4.00 

 
Bronze members 

£6.00 

Pay as you go prices 


